
* Lifteasy deserves the right to change product designs & specifications without prior notice.
**The Diagram shown above may contain non-standard configurations. 

Material Duct Lifter

MODEL

Working Height:

Fork up (m)

Height Stowed (m)

Length Stowed (m)

Length - Operating (m)

Width - Stowed (m)

Width - with Stabilizer lowered (m)

Load Capacity:

At 40 cm (kg)

At 60 cm (kg)

At 80 cm (kg)

Powe  (Crank / Mtr)

Standard Fork (L*W*D)

Load Platform (L*W*D)

Net Weight (kg)

LEDL7.9

7.9

2.18

0.86

2.06

0.80

1.68

200

150

100

27.8

71*58*6

67*58*6

210

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS

Material Duct Lifter is an equipment used to raise duct systems to the desired level for installation.
Compact design, can fold up legs for easy storage. Roller wheels allow easy transport in stowed
position. Ideal for lifting and placing small ducts. Its compact portable design easily rolls through 
standard single doorways for productive versatility.

• Compact design, can fold up legs for easy storage.
• Roller wheels allow easy transport in stowed position.
• Ideal for lifting and placing small ducts.
• Perfect for installing and maintaining HVAC equipment and appliances.
• Its compact, portable design easily rolls through standard single doorways

for productive versatility.

Optional: Electric Winch (220v) Available Upon Request




