

## **Material Duct Lifter**

Material Duct Lifter is an equipment used to raise duct systems to the desired level for installation. Compact design, can fold up legs for easy storage. Roller wheels allow easy transport in stowed position. Ideal for lifting and placing small ducts. Its compact portable design easily rolls through standard single doorways for productive versatility.

- Compact design, can fold up legs for easy storage.
- Roller wheels allow easy transport in stowed position.
- Ideal for lifting and placing small ducts.
- Perfect for installing and maintaining HVAC equipment and appliances.
- Its compact, portable design easily rolls through standard single doorways for productive versatility.

## Optional: Electric Winch (220v) Available Upon Request

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS	
MODEL	LEDL7.9
Working Height:	
Fork up (m)	7.9
Height Stowed (m)	2.18
Length Stowed (m)	0.86
Length - Operating (m)	2.06
Width - Stowed (m)	0.80
Width - with Stabilizer lowered (m)	1.68
Load Capacity:	
At 40 cm (kg)	200
At 60 cm (kg)	150
At 80 cm (kg)	100
Powe (Crank / Mtr)	27.8
Standard Fork (L*W*D)	71*58*6
Load Platform (L*W*D)	67*58*6
Net Weight (kg)	210





<sup>\*</sup> Lifteasy deserves the right to change product designs & specifications without prior notice.